√_ The fee arrangement described on the attached Exhibit A for new 2 feet of 
7-foot high redwood fence, existing chain link/wood fence demo, and existing
chain link/metal pane/wood fence stabilization at La Vista Avenue,
Carmichael.

The total fee for the Work shall not exceed $13,181 (Thirteen Thousand One Hundred 
Eighty-One Dollars) shown as three items on the attached Exhibit A. There shall be no 
compensation for extra or additional work or services by Contractor unless approved in 
advance in writing by District. Contractor’s fee includes all of Contractor’s costs and expenses